
 

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
2025-2026 

Bus Notes: 
1.​ The Platte Center and Shell Creek bus schedules are below.  
2.​ All times are approximate, please be at pick-up point at least five minutes before. 
3.​ All junior high students who live in Country View will ride the Shell Creek bus.  
4.​ Bus transportation from Platte Center to Lakeview will only be provided before 

school. There will be no transportation from Lakeview to Platte Center after 
school. 

5.​ Please note that Platte Center Elementary students that live in Country View will 
be home approximately 40 minutes earlier after school than last school year. 

 
Notas de Autobus: 

1.​ Los horarios de los autobús de Platte Center y Shell Creek se encuentran a 
continuación. 

2.​ Todos los horarios son aproximados; por favor, llegue al punto de recogida por lo 
menos cinco minutos antes. 

3.​ Todos los estudiantes de Junior High que viven en Country View viajarán en el 
autobús de Shell Creek. 

4.​ El transporte en autobús de Platte Center a Lakeview solo se proporcionará en 
la mañana. No habrá transporte de Lakeview a Platte Center después de la 
escuela. 

5.​ Tenga en cuenta que los estudiantes de la escuela Platte Center que viven en 
Country View llegarán a casa aproximadamente 40 minutos mas temprano del 
horario escolar del año pasado. 

 
 

Platte Center Bus Schedule 
Pick-Up  
Location 

1st Day of 
School 

3:20 
Regular 

Dismissal 

2:30  
Early 

Dismissal 

1:30 
Early 

Dismissal 

12:00 
Early 

Dismissal 

11:30 
Early 

Dismissal 

10:00  
Late Start 

Arrive at Country View 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 8:50 
Leave Country View 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 9:00 
        
Arrive at Platte Center 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 9:30 
Leave Platte Center 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 9:35 
        
Arrive at Lakeview 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 9:55 
 
Arrive at Platte Center 11:30 3:20 2:30 1:30 12:00 11:30 3:20 
Leave Platte Center 11:35 3:25 2:35 1:35 12:05 11:35 3:25 
        
Arrive at Country View 12:00 3:50 3:00 2:00 12:55 12:00 3:50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Shell Creek Bus Schedule 

Pick-Up  
Location 

1st Day of 
School 

3:20 
Regular 

Dismissal 

2:30  
Early 

Dismissal 

1:30  
Early 

Dismissal 

12:00 
Early 

Dismissal 

11:30 
Early 

Dismissal 

10:00 
Late Start 

Arrive at Country View 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 8:40 

Leave Country View 7:07 7:07 7:07 7:07 7:07 7:07 8:48 

        
Arrive at Country Mobile 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 8:56 

Leave Country Mobile 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 9:01 

        
Arrive at Silver Park 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 9:06 
Leave Silver Park 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 9:11 
        
Arrive Shell Creek 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 9:30 
Leave Shell Creek 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 9:35 
        
Arrive at Lakeview 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 9:40 
 
Arrive at Shell Creek 11:20 3:20 2:15 1:15 11:40 11:15 3:20 
Leave Shell Creek 11:30 3:30 2:25 1:25 11:50 11:25 3:30 
        
Arrive at Lakeview 11:35 3:35 2:30 1:30 11:55 11:30 3:35 
Leave Lakeview 11:45 3:45 2:40 1:40 12:05 11:40 3:45 
        
Arrive at Silver Park 12:00 4:00 2:55 1:55 12:20 11:55 4:00 
Leave Silver Park 12:05 4:05 3:00 2:00 12:25 12:00 4:05 
        
Arrive at Country Mobile 12:10 4:10 3:05 2:05 12:30 12:05 4:10 

Leave Country Mobile 12:15 4:15 3:10 2:10 12:35 12:10 4:15 

        
Arrive at Country View 12:20 4:20 3:15 2:15 12:40 12:15 4:20 

 


